2. Section 4 of the agreement entitled “Compensation” is hereby deleted and 
replaced in its entirety to read as follows: 

4. Compensation 

CITY agrees to pay AGENCY at the rates set forth in Exhibit “C”. Total 
compensation shall not exceed Two Hundred Sixty Three Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventeen and No/100 Dollars ($263,517.00). 

AGENCY shall submit invoices to CITY no more frequently than monthly 
for services provided to date.  AGENCY shall submit with invoices a 
weekly time card to CITY staff for approval.  Payment shall be made 
within thirty (30) days upon receipt of an accurate, itemized invoice by